
                                  (NEW YORK) 

 

 
SABADO 03 DE JANEIRO 2026. 

           Inicio 14:10  

1 
$42,000 MD CLM 3YO 1600M(7) 

APROX 14:10 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 RELLI'S CRUISER  30/1 Simpson 122 

2 WAYWARD QUEEN  12/1 Gutierrez 122 

3 TANK GIRL  10/1 Hernandez  122 

4 ISLAND CHARM (FTL) 4/5 Rodriguez 122 

5 HUDSON RIVER LINE  20/1 Rivera 115 

6 ROSE LISA (FTL) 3/1 Prat 122 

7 LUCIANA'S HONOR (FTL) 9/2 Gomez 122 
   

2 
$36,000 CLM 4UP 1200M  (6) 

APROX 14:40 D.D. EXATA & T.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 GUNNER BAY (L) 1/1 Lezcano 123 

2 THRILL OF IT (L) 6/1 Gomez 123 

3 FUNNY UNCLE (L) 7/2 Cancel 123 

4 BECAUSE THE NIGHT (L) 15/1 Panaijo 123 

5 PANAGIOTIS (L) 4/1 Hernandez 123 

6 LEADING ROLE (L) 5/1 Carmouche 123 
 

3 
$150,000 STAKES 3YO 1600M(5) 

APROX 15:10 D.D. EXATA  
Jerome S. 

 

NO SHOW 

TRIFETA 
PICK THREE 3/4/5 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ENFORCED AGENDA  9/2 Prat 123 

2 FREEDOM'S ECHO  8/1 Haddock 123 

3 MY WORLD  7/5 Rodriguez 123 

4 BALBOA  8/5 Franco 123 

5 MAILATA  4/1 Sanchez 123 
 

4 
$75,000 MD 3YO 1200M  (7) 

APROX 15:40 D.D. EXATA & T.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CENTRAL SPIRIT (FTL) 3/1 Elliott 122 

2 HURRICANE KAZ (FTL) 5/1 Hernandez 122 

3 DEACON BLUES (FTL) 6/1 Rodriguez 122 

4 BOUNTY BANKER  8/1 Gutierrez 122 

5 ROYAL RIDDLE (FTL) 2/1 Carmouche 122 

6 ALWAYS HONEST (FTL) 6/1 Civaci 122 

7 B THEDONALD (FTL) 8/1 Franco 122 
 

5 
$46,000 FM CLM 4UP 1400M  (7) 

APROX 16:10 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LOOKS FIRST (L) 5/1 Franco 123 

2 PROBLEMATICA (L) 8/1 Rivera 116 

3 CURLIN'S MAGIC (L) 5/2 Lezcano 123 

4 MY FIRST LOVE (L) 6/1 Prat 123 

5 JACKSON'S DIXIE (L) 6/1 Rodriguez 123 

6 TABLOID MATERIAL (L) 3/1 Elliott 123 

7 HAPPY VALENTINE (L) 4/1 Gomez 121 
 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 
 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

6 
$60,000 ALW CLM 4UP 1300M  (8) 

APROX 16:40 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 

PICK FOUR 6/7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MIDDLE MARKET (L) 15/1 Rivera 114 

2 UNCLE JIM (L) 4/1 Franco 121 

3 POROSITY (L) 4/1 Carmouche 123 

4 SINISTER SMILE (L) 9/2 Prat 121 

5 SOCIAL HOUR (L) 7/2 Civaci 123 

6 HOT SPUN  15/1 Rivera, Jr. 121 

7 MATH TUTOR (L) 15/1 Cancel 121 

8 PAIR OF SOCKS (L) 5/2 Lezcano 123 
 

7 
$150,000 STAKES 3YO 1600M(6)  

APROX 12:10 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

Busanda S. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MIDNITE GINNY  12/1 Civaci 123 

2 BRITAIN  3/1 Franco 123 

3 SHILLING  2/1 Elliott 123 

4 TWO BITS  6/1 Rodriguez 123 

5 DAZZLING DAME  5/2 Toledo 123 

6 BELIEVABLE  4/1 Prat 123 
 

8 
$83,000 ALW 4UP 1600M(9) 

APROX 12:40 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BUTTAH (L) 6/1 Carmouche 123 

2 BRAZENLY (L) 7/2 Lezcano 121 

3 DETTORI (L) 8/1 Franco 123 

4 RUSSIAN REALM (L) 8/1 Prat 123 

5 RANGER BATTALION (L) 5/1 Cancel 123 

6 BERMUDA BLITZ (L) 3/1 Rodriguez 123 

7 COMMUTED (L) 6/1 Gutierrez 123 

8 TIGER TWENTY FOUR (L) 8/1 Civaci 121 

9 FILOSO (L) 20/1 Rivera, Jr. 121 
 

9 
$77,000 ALW 4UP 1400M (10) 

APROX 17:10 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 UNBROKEN CHAIN (L) 8/1 Franco 123 

2 TWOHONESTMISCHIEF (L) 7/2 Prat 123 

3 PUCKISH (L) 10/1 Civaci 123 

4 COIN JAR (L) 12/1 Baez 123 

5 ROOFER (L) 5/1 Lezcano 121 

6 THIS TIME YES (L) 20/1 Elliott 123 

7 CRESCENDO'S REIN (L) 4/1 Gutierrez 123 

8 VIBRANT EXPRESS (L) 5/2 Cancel 123 

9 VAN VOLLENHOVEN (L) 12/1 Rivera, Jr. 121 

10 RESILIENT HERO (L) 30/1 Rodriguez 121 
 

 


